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Aantal/number Omschrijving/Spieces Maat/Size Prijs/Price Legenda
467 Acer campestre 'Elsrijk' 40+, B kwaliteit, W 2.00 specifics
750 Acer campestre 'Elsrijk' PLG,W 3.00 W
220 Acer campestre 'Huiber's Elegant' 40-60,W 3.75 Sleuvenpot
120 Acer campestre 'Huiber's Elegant' 40+, B kwaliteit, W 2.00 1T
59 Acer campestre 'Lienco' 40+, B kwaliteit, W 2.00 2T

500 Acer campestre 'Lienco' PLG,W 3.00 3T
550 Acer campestre 'Red Shine' 20-40,w 3.50 plg
240 Acer campestre 'Red Shine' PLG,W 3.00 STR
109 Acer cappadocicum 'Aureum' 150-200, 5l sleuvenpot 7.25 zwaar
28 Acer freemanii 'Armstrong' 100-125,W 4.35 sp
34 Acer freemanii 'Armstrong' 125-150,W 4.50 p9
36 Acer freemanii 'Armstrong' 40-60,W 3.45 C2

197 Acer freemanii 'Armstrong' 60-80,W 3.85 C3
186 Acer freemanii 'Armstrong' 80-100,W 4.25 C5
50 Acer freemanii 'Armstrong' PLG,W 2.50 P14

123 Acer freemanii 'Autumn Fantasy' 100-125,W 4.25 KL
35 Acer freemanii 'Autumn Fantasy' 40-60,W 3.00 B kwaliteit
84 Acer freemanii 'Autumn Fantasy' 60-80,W 3.75

93 Acer freemanii 'Autumn Fantasy' 80-100,W 4.00

142 Acer freemanii Autumn Blaze 125-150,W 5.25

162 Acer freemanii Autumn Blaze 40-60,W 3.45

75 Acer freemanii Autumn Blaze PLG,W 2.00

40 Acer rubrum 'Brandywine' 40+, B kwaliteit, W 2.50

28 Acer rubrum 'Scanlon' 125-150,W 4.75

59 Acer rubrum 'Scanlon' 200-225, 5l sleuvenpot 8.50

269 Acer rubrum 'Scanlon' 40-60,W 3.55

127 Acer rubrum 'Scanlon' 60-80,W 4.00

18 Acer rubrum 'Scanlon' 80-100,W 4.50

90 Acer rubrum 'Scanlon' PLG,W 2.25

10 Acer rubrum 'Summer Red' 200-225, 5l sleuvenpot 9.25

147 Acer rubrum 'Sun Valley' 150-200, 5l sleuvenpot 7.25

58 Acer rubrum 'Sun Valley' 40-60,W 3.45

132 Acer rubrum 'Sun Valley' 60-80,W 3.85

37 Acer rubrum Red Sunset 100-125,W 4.45

100 Acer rubrum Red Sunset 200-225, 5l sleuvenpot 9.25

45 Acer rubrum Red Sunset 60-80,W 4.00

26 Acer rubrum Red Sunset PLG,W 1.40

60 Acer saccharinum 'Laciniatum Wieri' 150-200, 5l sleuvenpot 7.25

100 Acer saccharinum 'Laciniatum Wieri' 200-225, 5l sleuvenpot 8.50

20 Acer saccharinum 'Laciniatum Wieri' 40-60,W 3.00

11 Acer saccharinum 'Laciniatum Wieri' 60-80,W 3.35

1,000 Amelanchier alnifolia 'Obelisk' PLG,W 2.84

750 Amelanchier alnifolia 'Obelisk' PLG,W,011 2.47

397 Betula albosinensis 'Fascination' 100-125 , 3l sleuvenpot 5.77

Voorraadlijst/Stocklist



25 Betula ermanii 'Holland' 100-125 , 3l sleuvenpot 7.25

549 Betula p. 'Laciniata' 150-175, 3l sleuvenpot 7.25

138 Betula pendula 'Youngii' 125-150 , 3l sleuvenpot 6.82

299 Betula pendula 'Youngii' 150-175, 3l sleuvenpot 7.61

30 Betula p. 'Zwitsers Glorie' 100-125 , 3l sleuvenpot 7.25

68 Betula pendula 'Fastigiata' 100-125 , 3l sleuvenpot 7.25

163 Betula pendula 'Purpurea' 150-175, 3l sleuvenpot 7.25

49 Betula pendula 'Youngii' 150-175,W 5.25

42 Betula pendula 'Youngii' 80-100,W 4.46

257 Betula utilis 'Doorenbos' 125-150,W 3.25

86 Betula utilis 'Doorenbos' 175-200, 3l sleuvenpot 5.00

232 Betula utilis 'Doorenbos' 25-30,W,2T 3.00

279 Calycanthus 'Aphrodite®' 40-50,C3 8.20

1,290 Calycanthus 'Venus' 30-40,P9 2.42

197 Calycanthus 'Venus' 60-80,C3 5.78

764 Calycanthus raul. 'Hartlage Wine' 20-25,P9 3.05

1,007 Calycanthus raul. 'Hartlage Wine' 40-50,C3 5.75

100 Carpinus betulus 'Fastigiata' 100-125, 2l sleuvenpot 5.78

100 Carpinus betulus 'Fastigiata' 20-40, 2l sleuvenpot 3.00

58 Carpinus betulus 'Fastigiata' 80-100, 2l sleuvenpot 5.04

194 Carpinus betulus 'Frans Fontaine' 100-125, 2l sleuvenpot 5.50

29 Carpinus betulus 'Frans Fontaine' 40-60, 2l sleuvenpot 3.94

16 Carpinus betulus 'Frans Fontaine' 60-80, 2l sleuvenpot 4.46

123 Carpinus betulus 'Frans Fontaine' 80-100, 2l sleuvenpot 5.04

450 Cercis chinensis 'Shirobana' PLG,P9 2.75

1,000 Cortaderia sell. 'Splendid Star' ® 25-30,P9,0/1/1 2.75

3,000 Cortaderia sell. 'Vercor3 Minipamp® PLG,P9 2.75

3,000 Cortaderia sel 'Vercor5 Minigolden® PLG,P9 2.75

950 Cortaderia selloana 'Vercor7 Minipampas® PLG,P9 2.75

996 Cortaderia selloana PLG,P9 2.75

428 Edgeworthia chrysantha GM, P14 3.31

930 Erica darleyensis 'Ghost Hills'  15- 20,KL 1.00

7,656 Erica darleyensis 'Kramer's Rote' 15-20,W,LEV 1.00

1,061 Erica darleyensis 'White Perfection 15-20,KL 1.00

136 Frangula alnus 'Aspleniifolia' PLG,W 1.16

1,300 Frangula alnus 'Fine Line'© 30-40,W 2.15

1,375 Frangula alnus 'Fine Line'© 40-60,C3,STR 5.04

850 Frangula alnus 'Fine Line'© PLG,W,011 1.82

143 Ginkgo biloba 40-60,C3 6.50

90 Hippophae rhamn. 'Friesd. Orange' PLG,W 1.42

7 Hippophae rhamn. 'Julia' 40-50,C3 4.01

55 Hippophae rhamn. 'Julia' 40-50,W,1TK 1.68

80 Hippophae rhamn. 'Julia' plg,w zwaar 1.51

502 Hippophae rhamn. 'Romeo' 40-50,W,1TK 1.76

59 Hippophae rhamnoides 'Botanika' 40-50,W,1TK 1.70

42 Hippophae rhamnoides 'Botanika' 40-50,W,2,TK 2.07

43 Hippophae rhamnoides 'Botanika' PLG,W 1.44

45 Hippophae rhamnoides 'Hergo' PLG,W,011 1.42

1,145 Hippophae rhamnoides 'Hikul' man 30-40,C2 4.20

882 Hippophae rhamnoides 'Hikul' man GM,C2,LEV 3.20

340 Laburnum watereri 'Vossii' 100-125,W,SP 10.50

119 Laburnum watereri 'Vossii' 125-150,W,SP 12.00

225 Laburnum watereri 'Vossii' 40-60,W 5.50

315 Laburnum watereri 'Vossii' 80-100,W,SP 9.00



300 Laburnum watereri 'Vossii' PLG,W 4.00

80 Ligustrum luc. Green Screen® 30-40, W, 1TK 1.26

400 Ligustrum luc. Green Screen® 30-40,W,2,TK 1.59

450 Ligustrum luc. Green Screen® 30-40,W,3TK 1.84

50 Liquidambar styraciflua 'Worplesdon 180-200, C3 6.50

100 Liquidambar styraciflua 'Worplesdon 200-+, C3 7.50

100 Lonicera caerulea 25-30,W,1T 0.97

700 Lonicera purpusii 'Winter Beauty' 50-60,W,AF2,TK 1.16

241 Lonicera purpusii 'Winter Beauty' 50-60,W,STR 1.71

63 Lonicera purpusii 'Winter Beauty' PLG,W,011 1.03

40 Malus 'Evereste' 25-30,W,1T 1.58

160 Malus 'Evereste' 25-30,W,2T 1.89

120 Malus 'Evereste' 30-40,C3 4.41

520 Malus 'Evereste' 50-60,W 2.50

156 Malus 'Evereste' PLG,W 1.40

1,220 Malus toringo 'Scarlett' 25-30,W,1T 1.58

214 Malus toringo 'Scarlett' 30-40,C3 4.00

200 Malus toringo 'Scarlett' 80-100 , 3l sleuvenpot 6.56

20 Morus nigra 'Wellington' 125-150, 5l sleuvenpot 8.00

33 Morus nigra 'Wellington' 20-40,w 2.50

40 Morus nigra 'Wellington' 200-225, 5l sleuvenpot 9.75

45 Morus nigra 'Wellington' 40-60,W 3.00

16 Morus nigra 'Wellington' PLG,W 2.50

125 Parrotia persica 'Vanessa' 10-15,W 1.22

322 Parrotia persica 'Vanessa' 20-30,W 1.44

195 Parrotia persica 'Vanessa' 60-80,C3 5.00

1,400 Parrotia persica 10-15,W 1.26

676 Parrotia persica 20-30,W 1.44

560 Parrotia persica PLG,W 1.10

22 Philadelphus 'Albâtre' 40-50,W,2,TK 1.03

175 Philadelphus 'Albâtre' 40-50,W,3,TK 1.16

190 Philadelphus 'Albâtre' 40-50,W,STR 1.46

115 Philadelphus 'Albâtre' PLG,W,011 0.82

190 Philadelphus 'Beauclerk' 40-50,W,AF3,TK 1.16

200 Philadelphus 'Beauclerk' 50-60,W,STR 1.37

40 Philadelphus 'Beauclerk' PLG,W,011 0.82

120 Philadelphus 'Dame Blanche' PLG,W,011 0.75

7 Philadelphus 'Frosty Morn' 25-30,W,1T 0.70

83 Philadelphus 'Frosty Morn' 50-60,W,STR 1.59

33 Philadelphus 'Frosty Morn' PLG,W,011 0.82

30 Philadelphus 'Manteau d'Hermine' PLG,W 0.86

100 Philadelphus 'Pearls of Perfume' 25-30,W,2T 1.61

220 Philadelphus 'Pearls of Perfume' 30-40,W,3TK 1.86

630 Philadelphus 'Pearls of Perfume' 30-40,W,STR 2.16

40 Philadelphus 'Pearls of Perfume' PLG,W 1.44

920 Philadelphus 'Snowbelle' PLG,W,011 0.86

130 Philadelphus coronarius 'Aureus' 30-50,W,AF2,TK 0.93

220 Philadelphus coronarius 'Aureus' PLG,W,011 0.75

1 Philadelphus coronarius 'Variegatus 30-40,W,STR 1.32

20 Philadelphus coronarius 'Variegatus PLG,W 0.82

318 Physocarpus opulifolius 'Panther' ® 40-50,C3,STR 3.94

296 Prunus 'Kiku-shidare-zakura' 40-60,W 3.35

625 Prunus 'Kiku-shidare-zakura' PLG,W 2.50

13 Prunus 'Pandora' 80-100,W 4.25



14 Prunus 'Pandora' PLG,W 2.80

30 Prunus 'The Bride' 60-80,W 4.00

50 Prunus 'Umineko' 30-40,W 3.00

34 Prunus 'Umineko' 40-60,W 3.40

65 Prunus 'Umineko' 60-80,W 3.75

76 Prunus 'Umineko' 80-100,W 4.00

53 Prunus cerasifera 'Nigra' 125-150,W 4.85

102 Prunus cerasifera 'Nigra' 150-175,W 5.50

342 Prunus cerasifera 'Nigra' 25-30,W,1T 1.70

257 Prunus cerasifera 'Nigra' 30-40,W,HEG 1.90

247 Prunus cerasifera 'Nigra' 40-60,W 3.00

58 Prunus cerasifera 'Nigra' 80-100,W 4.00

125 Prunus cerasifera 'Nigra' PLG,W 1.60

70 Prunus cistena PLG,W 1.40

51 Prunus padus 'Tiefurt' 20-40,w 2.50

24 Prunus padus 'Tiefurt' 40-60,W 3.35

155 Prunus pumila depressa 30-40,C2 2.81

93 Prunus serr. 'Royal Burgundy' PLG,W 1.20

50 Prunus serr. 'Shirotae' PLG,W 2.00

20 Prunus serr. 'Taihaku' PLG,W 2.00

74 Prunus serrulata 'Amanogawa' 20-40,w 2.50

18 Prunus serrulata 'Amanogawa' PLG,W 2.00

30 Prunus serrulata 'Fugenzo' 30-40,W 3.00

49 Prunus serrulata 'Fugenzo' 40-60,W 3.35

170 Prunus serrulata 'Kanzan' 25-30,W,2T 2.00

100 Prunus serrulata 'Kanzan' 30-40, W, 1TK 1.65

19 Prunus serrulata 'Kanzan' 40-50,W,STR 2.45

120 Prunus serrulata 'Kanzan' 40-60,C3 4.00

725 Prunus serrulata 'Kanzan' PLG,W 1.40

143 Prunus subhirtella 'Autumnalis' 100-125,W 4.25

61 Prunus subhirtella 'Autumnalis' 125-150,W 4.50

32 Prunus subhirtella 'Autumnalis' 20-60,W 1.40

33 Prunus subhirtella 'Autumnalis' 80-100,W 4.00

55 Prunus subhirtella 'Autumnalis Rose 100-125,W 5.25

67 Prunus subhirtella 'Autumnalis Rose 25-30,W,1T 1.30

49 Prunus subhirtella 'Autumnalis Rose 40-60,W 3.25

20 Prunus subhirtella 'Autumnalis Rose 60-80,W 4.50

11 Prunus subhirtella 'Autumnalis Rose 80-100,W 4.85

90 Prunus virginiana 'Shubert' 30-40,W 2.75

24 Prunus virginiana 'Shubert' PLG,W 2.00

947 Salix sepulcralis 'Chrysocoma' 200-225,W,SP 4.50

50 Sambucus nigra 'Black Lace' 20-25,W 1.54

110 Sambucus nigra 'Black Lace' 40-50, W, 1 TK 2.13

95 Sambucus nigra 'Black Lace' 40-50,W,STR 3.01

140 Sambucus nigra 'Black Tower'® 40-50, W, 1 TK 2.03

50 Sorbaria sorbifolia 'Sem'® 30-40, W, 1TK 1.83

343 Sorbaria sorbifolia 'Sem'® 30-40,W,2,TK 2.02

1,785 Sorbaria sorbifolia 'Sem'® 30-40,W,STR 2.32

80 Sorbaria sorbifolia 'Sem'® PLG,W 1.58

425 Sorbus auc. 'Sheerwater Seedling' plg,w,groot 3.00

2,489 Spiraea japonica Magic Carpet 25-30,C3 3.01

2,590 Spiraea japonica Magic Carpet 30-40,W,HEG 1.51

765 Spiraea japonica Magic Carpet 30-40,W,STR 1.76

1,730 Spiraea japonica Magic Carpet PLG,W 1.25



1,498 Symphoricarpos 'Pink Pong' 30-40,C3 3.50

35 Syringa meyeri 'Palibin' 25-30,W,2T 1.37

100 Syringa meyeri 'Palibin' plg,w zwaar 1.05

108 Ulmus 'Columella' PLG,W 2.50

12 Ulmus 'Dodoens' 100-125,W 4.00

97 Ulmus 'Dodoens' 40-60,W 2.75

151 Ulmus 'Dodoens' PLG,W 2.50

18 Ulmus 'Lobel' 60-100,W 3.50

38 Ulmus 'Lobel' 80-100,W 3.75

93 Ulmus 'Lobel' PLG,W 2.00

12 Ulmus 'Sapporo Autumn Gold' 60-80,W 3.40

23 Ulmus Lutece 40-60,W 4.20

33 Ulmus Lutece PLG,W 3.50

22 Ulmus minor Vada 60-100,W 4.25

98 Viburnum opulus 'Compactum' 20-25,W,STR 2.13

321 Viburnum opulus 'Compactum' 30-40,W,2,TK 1.83

2,326 Viburnum opulus 'Compactum' PLG,W,011 1.00

2,863 Viburnum opulus 'Roseum' 30-40, W, 1TK 0.84

40 Viburnum opulus 'Roseum' 30-40,W,3TK 1.52

1,947 Viburnum opulus 'Roseum' PLG,W 0.81

649 Weigela 'All Summer Peach' ® 25-30,W,1T 1.50

207 Weigela 'All Summer Peach' ® 25-30,W,2T 1.64

170 Weigela 'All Summer Peach' ® 25-30,W,STR 1.83

125 Weigela 'All Summer Peach' ® PLG,VLGR 1.45

798 Weigela 'All Summer Red' ® 15-20,P9 1.51

632 Weigela 'All Summer Red' ® 20-25, 2T 1.64

493 Weigela 'All Summer Red' ® 20-25,W,STR 1.83

1,216 Weigela 'All Summer Red' ® 25-30,W,1T 1.51

11 Weigela 'All Summer Red' ® 30-40,C3 3.31

440 Weigela 'All Summer Red' ® PLG,VLGR 1.38

350 Weigela 'Big Love' JS4 40-60,W,HEG 1.56

650 Weigela 'Big Love' JS4 40-60,W,STR 1.74

420 Weigela 'Big Love' JS4 PLG,W 1.37

236 Weigela 'Cherry Love' (Maroon Swoon) 25-30,W,1T 1.30

201 Weigela 'Cherry Love' (Maroon Swoon) 40-60,W,HEG 1.49

62 Weigela 'Cherry Love' (Maroon Swoon) PLG,W 1.31

240 Weigela 'Ebony and Ivory' ® 25-30,W,1T 1.32

292 Weigela 'Ebony and Ivory' ® 30-40,C3 3.31

169 Weigela 'Ebony and Ivory' ® PLG,W 1.45

20 Weigela 'Electric Love'  ZR1 PLG,W 1.45

23 Weigela 'Magical Rainbow'® PLG,W 1.12

336 Weigela 'Vintage Love' TVP1 20-25, 2T 1.62

68 Weigela 'Vintage Love' TVP1 25-30,W,STR 1.72

650 Weigela 'Vintage Love' TVP1 PLG,W 1.38

227 Weigela flor. 'All Summer Monet' 30-40,C3 3.31

28 Weigela flor. 'All Summer Monet' 30-40,W,2,TK 1.62

1,150 Weigela flor. 'All Summer Monet' PLG,W 1.26

280 Weigela florida 'Minor Black' ® 30-40,W,2,TK 1.16

226 Weigela florida 'Minor Black' ® 30-40,W,3TK 1.45

144 Weigela florida 'Minor Black' ® PLG,W 0.93

80 Weigela florida 'Pink Poppet'® 25-30,W,2T 1.39

480 Weigela florida 'Pink Poppet'® 25-30,W,3,TK 1.62

375 Weigela florida 'Pink Poppet'® PLG,W 1.03



Bare root
air pruning pot
1 branch
2 branch
3 branch
smallest size bareroot
Heavy material
heavy
Whip
0,70 liter pot
2 liter pot
3 liter pot
5 liter pot
1,4 liter pot
clod
B quality


